
3 Trofeo Sis Roma
V. 25m

Iscritti del giorno 27/01/2019 parte 4
ORD CODICE COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' T.ISCR.

200 m Misti - ASSOLUTI FEMMINE

1 515784 CRISPINO Antonella 2003 ITA Assonuoto Club Caserta 2'17.83
2 92590 LELLI Giorgia 1997 ITA Aurelia Nuoto asd 2'17.97
3 689771 ORTUSO Giulia 2003 ITA Centro Sp.vo Carabinieri 2'18.24
4 484592 FICILI Sofia Maria Pia 2002 ITA Asd Ulysse 2'18.33
5 558248 MARCUCCI Ilaria 2003 ITA Aurelia Nuoto asd 2'18.85
6 499221 BRUGNOLI Sveva 2002 ITA GS Fiamme Oro 2'22.09
7 498693 CONTI Maria Lucrezia 2002 ITA C.S. Le Cupole ssd srl 2'22.72
8 517210 LANDOLFO Elena 2002 ITA Assonuoto Club Caserta 2'23.54
9 624341 CENCI Martina 2002 ITA GS Fiamme Oro 2'24.72

10 707082 PALESTRINI Aaliyah 2003 SEY Aurelia Nuoto asd 2'24.84
11 501016 VILLA Gea 2002 ITA C.S. Le Cupole ssd srl 2'25.02
12 518928 SORRENTINO Maria 2002 ITA Assonuoto Club Caserta 2'25.43
13 77336 DESIDERI Alessandra 1999 ITA Vita ssd 2'26.21
14 531316 FONTANA Giulia 2004 ITA Asd Ulysse 2'26.29
15 506812 LEONE Flavia 2001 ITA Tiro a Volo Nuoto ssd 2'26.46
16 626392 TERRICOLA Fabiana 2001 ITA Vita ssd 2'26.62
17 417032 BOCCA Martina 2003 ITA Matrix ssd - Roma 2'27.71
18 552155 DE GUTTRY Cristina 2003 ITA GS Fiamme Oro 2'28.33
19 471357 PASSERINI Martina 2001 ITA Vita ssd 2'28.44
20 699750 CARETTI Alessia 2002 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2'28.50
21 515197 GIAMBALVO Francesca 2004 ITA Pol Nadir - Palermo 2'28.60
22 632197 BELLANI Sofia Andrea 2003 ITA Tennis Club New Country 2'28.89
23 400180 PANDOLFI Giorgia 2000 ITA Matrix ssd - Roma 2'29.51
24 701579 LUPATO Ludovica 2005 ITA Aurelia Nuoto asd 2'29.64
25 422700 BIZZARRI Asya 2001 ITA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd 2'29.88
26 633553 GRASSELLI Alessia 2004 ITA Thebris Nuoto - P.Felcino 2'30.14
27 473625 MARTINI Maria Letizia 2002 ITA Thebris Nuoto - P.Felcino 2'30.90
28 551774 EVANGELISTI Valeria 2003 ITA C.S. Le Cupole ssd srl 2'30.90
29 453199 CORVASCE Chiara 2000 ITA Nautilus ssd 2'31.00
30 482538 SABA Martina 2002 ITA Thebris Nuoto - P.Felcino 2'31.30
31 689738 ABRATIS Beatrice 2005 ITA C.S. Le Cupole ssd srl 2'31.34
32 825299 CAMONI Elena 2006 ITA SIS - Roma 2'31.40
33 464239 PETRALIA Giulia 2002 ITA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd 2'32.80
34 518411 BIGONGIALI Alice 2005 ITA Canottieri Arno - Pisa 2'32.81
35 770159 PANONI Gaia 2005 ITA SIS - Roma 2'32.88
36 494054 MELA MASSABO' Alice 2001 ITA Polisportiva H2O ssd 2'33.10
37 422823 POLIDORI Ilenia 2003 ITA Libertas R.N.Perugia 2'33.28
38 534756 NAZZICONE Denise 2005 ITA Team Centro Italia asd 2'33.36
39 595329 VENEZIANO Carola 2004 ITA Sun Club ssd 2'33.93
40 423021 TARQUINI Martina 2001 ITA GS Fiamme Oro 2'34.11
41 537196 PRIMAVERA Roberta 2001 ITA GS Fiamme Oro 2'34.24
42 637748 ROMANO Desiree' 2006 ITA Aurelia Nuoto asd 2'34.76
43 458285 PIETROBONO Chiara 2001 ITA Aurelia Nuoto asd 2'35.38
44 111773 PROIETTI Federica 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Aprilia 2'35.50
45 469031 CATARINOZZI Michela 2000 ITA Tennis Club New Country 2'35.81
46 624409 PASQUINI Flaminia 2004 ITA C.S. Le Cupole ssd srl 2'35.93
47 891642 D'ORSI Emma 2006 ITA Assonuoto Club Caserta 2'36.00
48 786648 MERICO Beatrice 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Aprilia 2'36.04
49 534104 PANDOLFI Lavinia 2005 ITA FlorentiaNuotoClub ssd 2'36.57
50 573248 MATTIOLI Alice 2005 ITA Thebris Nuoto - P.Felcino 2'36.89
51 700666 PENTASUGLIA Martina 2003 ITA GS Fiamme Oro 2'37.26
52 589799 CHABY Chiara Hind 2004 ITA Libertas R.N.Perugia 2'37.30
53 764598 SACCHI Giorgia 2005 ITA FlorentiaNuotoClub ssd 2'37.64
54 661257 PICA Camilla 2005 ITA SIS - Roma 2'37.73
55 700673 PAOLACCI Emma 2005 ITA Matrix ssd - Roma 2'38.01
56 535061 CALZETTA Beatrice 2004 ITA Team Centro Italia asd 2'38.02
57 887568 TROPEA Sofia 2006 ITA Zero9 ssd arl 2'38.07
58 599675 IAVAZZO Carola 2005 ITA SIS - Roma 2'38.11
59 659041 MINNITI Virginia 2006 ITA Sun Club ssd 2'38.58
60 5757 PALO Federica 1994 ITA Canottieri Arno - Pisa 2'38.64
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61 515162 DI MATTEO Consilia 2003 ITA Pol Nadir - Palermo 2'39.34
62 644982 MAICOCI Ana Maribella 2004 ROU Matrix ssd - Roma 2'39.62
63 653909 RIMEDIOTTI Francesca 2005 ITA FlorentiaNuotoClub ssd 2'39.71
64 526364 FERRARI Ilaria 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Aprilia 2'39.71
65 775315 ANSELMI Francesca 2005 ITA Matrix ssd - Roma 2'40.00
66 641073 PALMACCIO Giada 2004 ITA Matrix ssd - Roma 2'40.00
67 565381 FERRANTE Costanza 2005 ITA Park Club - Alatri 2'40.17
68 702474 DI GIOIA Fabiana 2006 ITA Aurelia Nuoto asd 2'40.27
69 725633 CAMILLI Giulia 2004 ITA SIS - Roma 2'40.38
70 727935 CARAMAGNO Zoe 2002 ITA Sicilia Nuoto ssd 2'40.40
71 692002 SILVI Camilla 2004 ITA ssd Team Marche 2'40.48
72 689768 SALERNO Gaia 2005 ITA C.S. Le Cupole ssd srl 2'40.94
73 526511 DE CAROLIS Federica 2006 ITA Park Club - Alatri 2'41.60
74 575253 ADAMO Valeria 2004 ITA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd 2'41.74
75 865672 VERGINE Greta 2005 ITA Park Club - Alatri 2'41.95
76 558306 CIPRI Fabiola 2004 ITA 3T Sporting Club ssd 2'42.03
77 620452 BRAMANTE Chiara Rita 2005 ITA Sun Club ssd 2'42.07
78 650709 CECCARELLI Beatrice 2006 ITA Aurelia Nuoto asd 2'42.50
79 691506 MARIOTTI Elisa 2006 ITA ssd Team Marche 2'43.00
80 897579 DI BISCEGLIA Martina 2004 ITA Tennis Club New Country 2'43.16
81 577501 CARDULLO Alessandra 2005 ITA Pol Nadir - Palermo 2'43.29
82 950524 DE FINIS Sara 2005 ITA SIS - Roma 2'43.31
83 753780 PASCUCCI Giulia 2005 ITA SIS - Roma 2'43.46
84 573663 MAZZAMUTO Marta 2004 ITA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd 2'43.50
85 730068 ONGARO Angelica 2006 ITA FlorentiaNuotoClub ssd 2'44.00
86 640796 MINIATI Margherita 2006 ITA FlorentiaNuotoClub ssd 2'45.20
87 595327 PINTALDI Chiara 2002 ITA Sun Club ssd 2'45.25
88 772872 PARTESCANO Elena 2006 ITA Sun Club ssd 2'45.59
89 537590 TAGLIARENI Clara 2004 ITA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd 2'46.84
90 534561 DI BERARDINO Angelica 2006 ITA Team Centro Italia asd 2'47.22
91 520698 BRUGNONI Ginevra Maria 2005 ITA Libertas R.N.Perugia 2'47.79
92 713838 MATI Irene 2006 ITA FlorentiaNuotoClub ssd 2'49.00
93 638023 VISCIGLIO Alessandra 2006 ITA Assonuoto Club Caserta 2'49.70
94 512034 CERA Maria Chiara 1999 ITA CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA 2'49.93
95 763767 ADELFIO Gaia 2006 ITA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd 2'50.49
96 732732 SANTORO Giulia 2006 ITA Sun Club ssd 2'50.50
97 640985 PAOLI Valentina 2006 ITA FlorentiaNuotoClub ssd 2'50.70
98 777215 PACIOTTI Elisa 2004 ITA Thebris Nuoto - P.Felcino 2'53.78
99 665968 FERRANTE Sara 2004 ITA Pol Nadir - Palermo 2'54.24

100 703032 RIZZOTTO Chiara 2005 ITA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd 2'56.37
101 475081 GUERCI Giuliana 2003 ITA Sun Club ssd 2'56.81
102 666203 SALERNO Marta 2006 ITA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd 2'58.94
103 779640 ANTONELLI Sofia 2005 ITA Thebris Nuoto - P.Felcino 2'59.06
104 647515 SLEZIONA Michelle Ela 2006 ITA Pol Nadir - Palermo 3'00.44
105 785062 SIINO Sophia 2006 ITA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd 3'02.49
106 713390 COLOMBO Maria Vittoria 2005 ITA Pol Nadir - Palermo 3'03.42
107 760482 PROIETTI Arianna 2006 ITA Sport Shuttle 3.0 ssd 3'04.20
108 783878 FIORENTINO Ginevra Sofia 2006 ITA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd 3'10.05
109 784581 BIANCO Gaia 2006 ITA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd 3'10.10
110 -850 NUSCIS Michela 1991 GUI ASD CAGLIARI 3'11.20
111 784593 BATTAGLIA Chiara 2006 ITA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd 3'11.33
112 789280 TASSI Greta 2005 ITA ssd Team Marche 3'11.49
113 -845 POMILI Alessia 1992 ITA PS SORDAPICENA 3'17.99
114 734691 NAJID Atir 2006 ITA Thebris Nuoto - P.Felcino

115 407874 CARTABELLOTTA Martina 2002 ITA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd

116 649865 SAMMARTANO Frida 2005 ITA Thebris Nuoto - P.Felcino

117 586431 RANUCCI Angelica 2005 ITA Sport Shuttle 3.0 ssd

118 763776 RIGONI Vittoria 2006 ITA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd

119 802878 LUCIDO Federica 2005 ITA Pol Nadir - Palermo

120 854927 BICA Margherita 2006 ITA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd

50 m Dorso - ASSOLUTI FEMMINE
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1 501012 D'INNOCENZO Giulia 2002 ITA Centro Sp.vo Carabinieri 27.42
2 557022 LUCATTINI Daria 2002 ITA Aurelia Nuoto asd 28.42
3 629089 RAGAZZONI Angelica 2003 ITA Aurelia Nuoto asd 29.69
4 687892 MARTUCCI Martina 2003 ITA Centro Sp.vo Carabinieri 29.75
5 22917 BORRELLI Antonella 1998 ITA Libertas R.N.Perugia 30.12
6 23008 NOCELLA Sabrina 1999 ITA Matrix ssd - Roma 30.24
7 528345 MANETTA Ileana 2001 ITA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd 30.35
8 558939 GOBBI Caterina 2004 ITA Aurelia Nuoto asd 30.95
9 110537 AURIEMMA Francesca 1998 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 31.00

10 536885 DI IORIO Francesca 2004 ITA Emmedue ssd 31.05
11 453199 CORVASCE Chiara 2000 ITA Nautilus ssd 31.10
12 494054 MELA MASSABO' Alice 2001 ITA Polisportiva H2O ssd 31.20
13 560159 SALOME' Giorgia 2002 ITA Aurelia Nuoto asd 31.31
14 465844 MINELLI Simona 2001 ITA Thebris Nuoto - P.Felcino 31.45
15 410264 DE ANGELIS Serena 2001 ITA Aurelia Nuoto asd 31.52
16 578878 MANCINI Chiara 2003 ITA Aurelia Nuoto asd 31.53
17 507894 RUGGERI Lisa 2003 ITA FlorentiaNuotoClub ssd 31.64
18 629062 SARACENO Sofia 2004 ITA Aurelia Nuoto asd 31.70
19 649859 CIACCIO Rosa 2004 ITA Thebris Nuoto - P.Felcino 31.79
20 633250 MANCORI Aimee 2003 ITA Life ssd arl 31.95
21 399184 LALLE Aurora 2000 ITA GS Fiamme Oro 32.01
22 573489 MARANO Federica 2002 ITA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd 32.02
23 460108 CECCARONI Juliette Giorg 2002 ITA Tiro a Volo Nuoto ssd 32.05
24 690612 PORRECA Alessia 2003 ITA Life ssd arl 32.09
25 642523 POMPILI Giorgia 2002 ITA SIS - Roma 32.12
26 444867 MARCHITTO Giorgia 2001 ITA Matrix ssd - Roma 32.30
27 515139 ROSSI Marika 2003 ITA Matrix ssd - Roma 32.31
28 768926 CIANFARANI Marta 2003 ITA F&D H2o asd 32.55
29 634101 NICOLAI Veronica 2003 ITA Tennis Club New Country 32.66
30 623481 PRIORA Eleonora 2002 ITA Tennis Club New Country 32.80
31 560123 SALOME' Gaia 2001 ITA Aurelia Nuoto asd 32.82
32 464239 PETRALIA Giulia 2002 ITA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd 33.00
33 705510 BALLARO' Giuliana 2003 ITA Pol Nadir - Palermo 33.22
34 500474 GIANNESSI Martina 2004 ITA Canottieri Arno - Pisa 33.31
35 439966 RANIERI Martina 2001 ITA Life ssd arl 33.45
36 559011 INNOCENZIO Sara 2002 ITA Life ssd arl 33.62
37 586426 STEFANINI Virginia 2004 ITA Sport Shuttle 3.0 ssd 33.68
38 508026 IACOVACCI Giada 2003 ITA Matrix ssd - Roma 34.13
39 515197 GIAMBALVO Francesca 2004 ITA Pol Nadir - Palermo 34.14
40 532878 RANALLETTA Veronica 2003 ITA Team Centro Italia asd 34.19
41 270779 TACCONI Gaia 2001 ITA Thebris Nuoto - P.Felcino 34.25
42 506567 RENZI Sabrina 2002 ITA Sport Shuttle 3.0 ssd 34.53
43 480776 VENTRELLA Giulia 2003 ITA Pol Nadir - Palermo 34.79
44 641072 FAVUZZA Roberta 2004 ITA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd 34.79
45 581408 MORI Francesca 2000 ITA Zero9 ssd arl 34.83
46 571498 SCOTI Sofia 2004 ITA Roma Nuoto ssd 34.98
47 560057 RICOTTA Giada 2003 ITA Life ssd arl 35.07
48 512034 CERA Maria Chiara 1999 ITA CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA 35.63
49 506732 DI RITO Alicia 2002 ITA Emmedue ssd 35.75
50 775534 PIERUCCI Giulia 2004 ITA Matrix ssd - Roma 36.32
51 808793 GENOVESE Jessica 1998 ITA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd 36.97
52 698178 PERONTI Caterina 2004 ITA Polisportiva H2O ssd 37.00
53 551852 TIRANTI Beatrice 2003 ITA C.S. Le Cupole ssd srl 37.70
54 520700 BISTOCCHI Flaminia 2004 ITA Libertas R.N.Perugia 38.45
55 946300 ELTEDAWY Asia 2003 ITA Park Club - Alatri 41.98
56 -856 MASSE Chiara 2002 ITA GSS TORINO 52.00
57 -842 FANTUZZI Monica 1973 ITA SORDI PESARO 53.93
58 266676 SONAGLIA Letizia 2001 ITA Libertas R.N.Perugia

59 630480 BIANCHI Chiara 2004 ITA ssd Team Marche

60 793277 RAPONI Laura 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Aprilia

61 567380 AGOSTINELLI Roberta 2002 ITA C.S. Le Cupole ssd srl

62 885553 DEL GIUDICE Chiara 2004 ITA Tennis Club New Country

63 575528 SOGGIU Martina Candida 2003 ITA Vita ssd

 Ostia 26-27/01/2019
 Page 3



50 m Farfalla - ASSOLUTI FEMMINE

1 504650 D'AFIERO Angela 2000 ITA Assonuoto Club Caserta 27.14
2 624341 CENCI Martina 2002 ITA GS Fiamme Oro 27.43
3 396780 VOLPINI Roberta 2000 ITA Aurelia Nuoto asd 28.17
4 622431 FARAONI Arianna 2002 ITA Zero9 ssd arl 28.31
5 699750 CARETTI Alessia 2002 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 28.50
6 415356 CALO' Chiara 2002 ITA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd 28.62
7 515784 CRISPINO Antonella 2003 ITA Assonuoto Club Caserta 28.72
8 21564 ALLOCCA Giorgia 1998 ITA Vita ssd 28.75
9 528345 MANETTA Ileana 2001 ITA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd 28.82

10 392798 MARAGNO Sara 2000 ITA ANTARES NUOTO - CASTELFRANCO VE 29.00
11 451081 CHIAVARELLI Martina 2001 ITA Aurelia Nuoto asd 29.05
12 26460 DI PIETRO Vanessa 2000 ITA Vita ssd 29.26
13 512295 FILIPPI Asia 2002 ITA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd 29.30
14 707082 PALESTRINI Aaliyah 2003 SEY Aurelia Nuoto asd 29.33
15 554403 BADALONI Giorgia 2000 ITA Aurelia Nuoto asd 29.40
16 567380 AGOSTINELLI Roberta 2002 ITA C.S. Le Cupole ssd srl 29.49
17 557013 VACCA Claudia 2001 ITA C.S. Le Cupole ssd srl 29.57
18 632197 BELLANI Sofia Andrea 2003 ITA Tennis Club New Country 29.63
19 269377 CIPOLLA Petra 2001 ITA Thebris Nuoto - P.Felcino 29.76
20 687892 MARTUCCI Martina 2003 ITA Centro Sp.vo Carabinieri 29.85
21 458041 NUCCILLI Eleonora 2002 ITA GS Fiamme Oro 30.20
22 557022 LUCATTINI Daria 2002 ITA Aurelia Nuoto asd 30.25
23 633379 D'APPOLLONIO Ludovica 2004 ITA Aurelia Nuoto asd 30.29
24 447433 D'AGOSTINO Chiara 2003 ITA Emmedue ssd 30.31
25 596956 CONTI Giulia 2004 ITA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd 30.44
26 462923 MASALA Maja 2002 ITA Vita ssd 30.53
27 775824 SPORTOLETTI Flavia 2004 ITA Zero9 ssd arl 30.58
28 635059 MAGRI Elena 2004 ITA Emmedue ssd 30.64
29 551772 DISPOTICO Alessia 2003 ITA C.S. Le Cupole ssd srl 30.64
30 511516 PARELLI Federica Giulia 2002 ITA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd 30.68
31 266787 GOBBI Alessia 1998 ITA Libertas R.N.Perugia 30.82
32 423021 TARQUINI Martina 2001 ITA GS Fiamme Oro 31.08
33 599114 MATTEI Alice 2004 ITA GS Fiamme Oro 31.12
34 560160 ZAPPIA Giorgia 2002 ITA Aurelia Nuoto asd 31.19
35 585729 SCARPA Margherita 2004 ITA Tavagnacco Nuoto 31.21
36 509193 CIARIMBOLI Giada 2002 ITA Aurelia Nuoto asd 31.31
37 536589 MANENTI Iris 2000 ITA Matrix ssd - Roma 31.32
38 505951 CAMONI Alice 2002 ITA SIS - Roma 31.38
39 464239 PETRALIA Giulia 2002 ITA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd 31.38
40 507966 DI MOLFETTA Melissa 2003 ITA Aurelia Nuoto asd 31.48
41 462298 FUSCHI Claudia 2002 ITA Canottieri Arno - Pisa 31.55
42 557088 FALERNO Alice 2003 ITA Aurelia Nuoto asd 31.58
43 825216 ABBRUZZESE Valentina 2003 ITA La Masseria Aqua asd 31.59
44 507646 MUSCOLINO Alessandra 2002 ITA Asd Ulysse 31.79
45 579152 BRANCATO Benedetta 2004 ITA Libertas R.N.Perugia 31.84
46 515162 DI MATTEO Consilia 2003 ITA Pol Nadir - Palermo 31.91
47 449852 VITALE Greta 2002 ITA Canottieri Arno - Pisa 32.16
48 717929 GIULIANO Giuliana 2004 ITA La Masseria Aqua asd 32.25
49 659783 BELLI Lucia 2002 ITA Park Club - Alatri 32.34
50 768926 CIANFARANI Marta 2003 ITA F&D H2o asd 32.60
51 626410 SARAZANI Arianna 2000 ITA Aurelia Nuoto asd 32.90
52 581250 CAIA Marialaura 2004 ITA Sun Club ssd 32.98
53 634095 CIAVAGLIA Martina 2002 ITA Tennis Club New Country 33.06
54 897579 DI BISCEGLIA Martina 2004 ITA Tennis Club New Country 33.26
55 697275 PETRONE Lisa 2002 ITA Roma Nuoto ssd 33.27
56 580390 IANNACCONE Sofia 2004 ITA Canottieri Arno - Pisa 33.65
57 622713 CURTI Sara 2004 ITA Aurelia Nuoto asd 33.66
58 560057 RICOTTA Giada 2003 ITA Life ssd arl 33.71
59 513770 BRIANTE Letizia 2002 ITA Matrix ssd - Roma 33.73
60 761261 SANSONE Sofia 2003 ITA Nautilus ssd 33.98
61 512034 CERA Maria Chiara 1999 ITA CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA 34.02
62 638854 DI PALO Alessandra 2004 ITA Assonuoto Club Caserta 34.16
63 577890 CANNONE Martina 2002 ITA Tennis Club New Country 34.31
64 445738 COSTANTINI Marta 2001 ITA Aurelia Nuoto asd 34.45
65 453116 PAPA Giorgia 2004 ITA Matrix ssd - Roma 34.78
66 516358 CARTA Francesca 2004 ITA Libertas R.N.Perugia 35.20
67 753747 PRATA Eleonora 2003 ITA SIS - Roma 37.87
68 -845 POMILI Alessia 1992 ITA PS SORDAPICENA 39.00
69 -850 NUSCIS Michela 1991 GUI ASD CAGLIARI 43.00
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70 401232 PLATANIA Domizia 2000 ITA Sicilia Nuoto ssd

71 407246 SPANO Anita 2002 ITA Pol Nadir - Palermo

72 510998 PAOLILLO Francesca 2001 ITA C.S. Le Cupole ssd srl

73 654121 COLI Domiziana 2002 ITA Tennis Club New Country

74 578368 MUSSOLINO Monica 2004 ITA Aurelia Nuoto asd

75 536891 GRASSI Sara 2004 ITA Emmedue ssd

76 519065 SPITALERI Alice 2004 ITA Sicilia Nuoto ssd

77 417029 SCUDERI Elisa 2001 ITA Matrix ssd - Roma

78 552155 DE GUTTRY Cristina 2003 ITA GS Fiamme Oro

100 m Rana - ASSOLUTI FEMMINE

1 689771 ORTUSO Giulia 2003 ITA Centro Sp.vo Carabinieri 1'09.64
2 417032 BOCCA Martina 2003 ITA Matrix ssd - Roma 1'10.56
3 222556 DEPANI Rebecca 2000 ITA Aurelia Nuoto asd 1'10.65
4 558248 MARCUCCI Ilaria 2003 ITA Aurelia Nuoto asd 1'10.98
5 518928 SORRENTINO Maria 2002 ITA Assonuoto Club Caserta 1'11.47
6 607575 BIAGIOTTI Matilde 2005 ITA FlorentiaNuotoClub ssd 1'11.53
7 446113 BELOCCHI Lucrezia Romana 2001 ITA GS Fiamme Oro 1'12.64
8 500727 POVERINI Beatrice 2000 ITA Aurelia Nuoto asd 1'13.52
9 438659 CAVALLINI Matilde 2000 ITA Libertas R.N.Perugia 1'13.72

10 707048 DE CRISTOFARO Sara 2005 ITA Assonuoto Club Caserta 1'14.42
11 554410 BADALONI Letizia 1999 ITA Aurelia Nuoto asd 1'14.50
12 499221 BRUGNOLI Sveva 2002 ITA GS Fiamme Oro 1'14.76
13 501016 VILLA Gea 2002 ITA C.S. Le Cupole ssd srl 1'15.18
14 422700 BIZZARRI Asya 2001 ITA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd 1'15.40
15 561115 AIROLDI Giulia 2003 ITA Aurelia Nuoto asd 1'15.62
16 442977 MAMMARELLA Giulia 2001 ITA Matrix ssd - Roma 1'15.70
17 770775 MANNESCHI Aurora 2005 ITA FlorentiaNuotoClub ssd 1'15.88
18 517210 LANDOLFO Elena 2002 ITA Assonuoto Club Caserta 1'16.04
19 717443 LEVAN Giorgia 2005 ITA Tavagnacco Nuoto 1'16.23
20 772511 GIRARDI Chiara 2005 ITA Assonuoto Club Caserta 1'16.34
21 639656 VENNI Arianna 2005 ITA FlorentiaNuotoClub ssd 1'16.45
22 115771 OANCEA Maria Francesca 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Aprilia 1'16.46
23 891642 D'ORSI Emma 2006 ITA Assonuoto Club Caserta 1'16.76
24 649430 GIULIANI Alice 2005 ITA FlorentiaNuotoClub ssd 1'16.88
25 638854 DI PALO Alessandra 2004 ITA Assonuoto Club Caserta 1'17.06
26 633553 GRASSELLI Alessia 2004 ITA Thebris Nuoto - P.Felcino 1'17.19
27 528527 SACCHI Sofia 2005 ITA ssd Team Marche 1'17.35
28 406315 TROIANI Rachele 2001 ITA C.S. Le Cupole ssd srl 1'17.45
29 730068 ONGARO Angelica 2006 ITA FlorentiaNuotoClub ssd 1'17.50
30 113244 MORETTI Gaia 2001 ITA Circolo Nautico Posillipo 1'17.53
31 396373 RUBINETTI Rebecca 2000 ITA GS Fiamme Oro 1'17.65
32 713838 MATI Irene 2006 ITA FlorentiaNuotoClub ssd 1'18.29
33 -862 BUSATO Linda 2003 ITA CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA 1'18.30
34 469031 CATARINOZZI Michela 2000 ITA Tennis Club New Country 1'18.58
35 821797 COTINI Giada 2004 ITA Zero9 ssd arl 1'18.68
36 537196 PRIMAVERA Roberta 2001 ITA GS Fiamme Oro 1'18.89
37 511376 UNFER Laura 2003 ITA Tavagnacco Nuoto 1'18.92
38 835733 MIGLIORE Sofia 2005 ITA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd 1'18.94
39 510328 ROSSETTO Agnese 2002 ITA Tiro a Volo Nuoto ssd 1'19.02
40 537590 TAGLIARENI Clara 2004 ITA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd 1'19.17
41 572081 AVERSANO Elena 2003 ITA Matrix ssd - Roma 1'19.27
42 584291 BERTONI Sara 2005 ITA Tavagnacco Nuoto 1'19.57
43 689419 FORMENTON Alessia 2003 ITA SIS - Roma 1'19.58
44 662428 FRANCALANCI Maddalena 2005 ITA FlorentiaNuotoClub ssd 1'19.79
45 422823 POLIDORI Ilenia 2003 ITA Libertas R.N.Perugia 1'19.83
46 616820 PESCE Sabrina 2004 ITA Life ssd arl 1'19.83
47 595329 VENEZIANO Carola 2004 ITA Sun Club ssd 1'19.86
48 657531 BARCELON Alessandra Cais 2006 ITA Libertas R.N.Perugia 1'19.88
49 633865 MARAGNO Gaia 2005 ITA ANTARES NUOTO - CASTELFRANCO VE 1'20.00
50 634095 CIAVAGLIA Martina 2002 ITA Tennis Club New Country 1'20.26
51 535061 CALZETTA Beatrice 2004 ITA Team Centro Italia asd 1'20.43
52 624409 PASQUINI Flaminia 2004 ITA C.S. Le Cupole ssd srl 1'20.45
53 463712 DEL DUCA Lorenza Clara 2001 ITA Circolo Nautico Posillipo 1'20.67
54 564045 GUERRA Maria Nicole 2004 ITA Polisportiva H2O ssd 1'20.75
55 753775 FREZZA Alessia 2006 ITA SIS - Roma 1'21.12
56 799930 ALBANESE Marta 2005 ITA Asd Swim Power - Bagheria 1'21.12
57 743395 CIRINO Flavia 2005 ITA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd 1'21.22
58 266676 SONAGLIA Letizia 2001 ITA Libertas R.N.Perugia 1'21.34
59 695629 ROSA Giulia 2005 ITA Tiro a Volo Nuoto ssd 1'21.41
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60 817162 BELMONTE Sofia 2005 ITA C.S. Le Cupole ssd srl 1'21.42
61 806812 MOLINO Laura 2003 ITA Aurelia Nuoto asd 1'21.55
62 882242 CARUSO Gloria 2001 ITA Canottieri Arno - Pisa 1'21.59
63 467315 TESTA Michela 2001 ITA Matrix ssd - Roma 1'21.83
64 770159 PANONI Gaia 2005 ITA SIS - Roma 1'21.85
65 670055 MAHECHA SALAZAR Maria Ca 2002 ITA Aurelia Nuoto asd 1'21.92
66 897579 DI BISCEGLIA Martina 2004 ITA Tennis Club New Country 1'21.99
67 753843 POSTIGLIONE Lorenza 2005 ITA Circolo Nautico Posillipo 1'22.20
68 505753 SPERANDINI Virginia 1999 ITA Zero9 ssd arl 1'22.36
69 492679 MORMILE Bianca 2003 ITA Aurelia Nuoto asd 1'22.38
70 950524 DE FINIS Sara 2005 ITA SIS - Roma 1'22.49
71 691506 MARIOTTI Elisa 2006 ITA ssd Team Marche 1'22.78
72 480352 IANNUCCI Sara 2003 ITA FlorentiaNuotoClub ssd 1'22.82
73 887584 SOLERO Claudia 2006 ITA Zero9 ssd arl 1'22.85
74 620886 GUADAGNO Chiara 2002 ITA Aurelia Nuoto asd 1'22.94
75 561573 DI PASTENA Syria 2003 ITA Asd Ulysse 1'23.05
76 695692 DE DOMINICIS Gaia 2005 ITA Sport Shuttle 3.0 ssd 1'23.10
77 657521 VINTI Sofia 2005 ITA Libertas R.N.Perugia 1'23.11
78 651823 SANTINI Eleonora 2002 ITA Nautilus ssd 1'23.26
79 704531 BOTTICELLI Marika 2004 ITA F&D H2o asd 1'23.34
80 769753 MUSETTI Linda 2006 ITA Tiro a Volo Nuoto ssd 1'23.37
81 726913 FIORENZA Nina 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Aprilia 1'23.41
82 632135 BORGESE Flavia 2002 ITA Roma Nuoto ssd 1'23.64
83 767727 BOCCITTO Angelica 2005 ITA Zero9 ssd arl 1'23.82
84 580390 IANNACCONE Sofia 2004 ITA Canottieri Arno - Pisa 1'24.00
85 763646 GIANFRANCESCO Guia 2005 ITA GS Fiamme Oro 1'24.06
86 570016 BUSCA Asia 2006 ITA Park Club - Alatri 1'24.11
87 727935 CARAMAGNO Zoe 2002 ITA Sicilia Nuoto ssd 1'24.14
88 887586 PAGNOTTA Sara 2006 ITA Zero9 ssd arl 1'24.31
89 698158 ZEPPIERI Flavia 2004 ITA Aurelia Nuoto asd 1'24.36
90 772872 PARTESCANO Elena 2006 ITA Sun Club ssd 1'24.60
91 701616 DI DOMENICO Sara 2005 ITA Matrix ssd - Roma 1'24.63
92 620452 BRAMANTE Chiara Rita 2005 ITA Sun Club ssd 1'24.82
93 704546 DELLA VECCHIA Rachele 2005 ITA F&D H2o asd 1'24.97
94 727246 DE VECCHIS Claudia 2006 ITA Aurelia Nuoto asd 1'25.16
95 673017 BUONDELMONTE Sara 2006 ITA Libertas R.N.Perugia 1'25.19
96 878896 RAFFAELE Aurora 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Aprilia 1'25.27
97 890351 BLAJ Arianna 2006 MDA SIS - Roma 1'25.28
98 952355 DE ANTONIIS Giulia 2006 ITA Zero9 ssd arl 1'25.42
99 461686 FARALLI Licia 2003 ITA Libertas R.N.Perugia 1'25.51

100 753744 DURANTE Clarissa 2006 ITA SIS - Roma 1'25.70
101 784593 BATTAGLIA Chiara 2006 ITA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd 1'25.82
102 238110 PEDONE Martina 2000 ITA Pol Nadir - Palermo 1'26.50
103 622281 FANTECHI Gaia 2004 ITA Matrix ssd - Roma 1'26.58
104 595327 PINTALDI Chiara 2002 ITA Sun Club ssd 1'26.73
105 691037 PIGLIAPOCO Giada 2005 ITA ssd Team Marche 1'26.84
106 770723 CIAPPELLONI Sofia 2005 ITA ssd Team Marche 1'26.97
107 981884 DIDDORO Jessica 2005 ITA RARI NANTES NOMENTANO 1'27.00
108 534561 DI BERARDINO Angelica 2006 ITA Team Centro Italia asd 1'27.10
109 725603 PEROTTI Irene 2006 ITA Tiro a Volo Nuoto ssd 1'27.11
110 558306 CIPRI Fabiola 2004 ITA 3T Sporting Club ssd 1'27.12
111 653855 DEI Giada 2006 ITA FlorentiaNuotoClub ssd 1'27.27
112 754169 MAGNANI Alice 2006 ITA Zero9 ssd arl 1'27.30
113 834372 PANSE' Alessia 2005 ITA SIS - Roma 1'27.32
114 670406 CRESCIOLI Martina 2005 ITA FlorentiaNuotoClub ssd 1'27.39
115 589952 SANTUCCI Gioia 2003 ITA Libertas R.N.Perugia 1'27.42
116 641571 RAZZI Chiara 2004 ITA FlorentiaNuotoClub ssd 1'27.89
117 753402 PAPPACENA Ilaria 2006 ITA C.S. Le Cupole ssd srl 1'28.23
118 518981 CAVOLA Francesca 2003 ITA F&D H2o asd 1'28.31
119 698168 KOTUWEGODA PALLIYA GURUG 2005 ITA Aurelia Nuoto asd 1'28.83
120 599407 BOZZI Eleonora 2006 ITA SIS - Roma 1'28.85
121 535830 D'ONZA Matilde 2005 ITA FlorentiaNuotoClub ssd 1'28.89
122 853899 DELAMARE Michelle 2005 ITA Athena Sp.Club -Bracciano 1'29.01
123 777215 PACIOTTI Elisa 2004 ITA Thebris Nuoto - P.Felcino 1'29.27
124 763776 RIGONI Vittoria 2006 ITA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd 1'29.32
125 752687 PICA Martina 2006 ITA Zero9 ssd arl 1'29.61
126 475081 GUERCI Giuliana 2003 ITA Sun Club ssd 1'30.06
127 654874 ACCARDO Giulia 2006 ITA Funsport asd - Roma 1'30.46
128 712794 GIACALONE Serena 2005 ITA Asd Swim Power - Bagheria 1'30.89
129 789280 TASSI Greta 2005 ITA ssd Team Marche 1'31.03
130 553872 PIZZELLI Margherita 2005 ITA Park Club - Alatri 1'31.79
131 767838 CARDINALE Martina 2006 ITA Funsport asd - Roma 1'31.79
132 783878 FIORENTINO Ginevra Sofia 2006 ITA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd 1'32.18
133 534726 RANALLETTA Ambra 2006 ITA Team Centro Italia asd 1'32.22
134 666203 SALERNO Marta 2006 ITA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd 1'32.39
135 697025 IMOLETTI Alessia 2004 ITA 3T Sporting Club ssd 1'32.97
136 560269 PELLEGRINI Sara 2006 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 1'35.00
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137 833784 VAGLIVIELLO Denise 2005 ITA Athena Sp.Club -Bracciano 1'36.05
138 802878 LUCIDO Federica 2005 ITA Pol Nadir - Palermo 1'36.64
139 767090 GINDRE Giulia 2006 ITA Tennis Club New Country 1'38.10
140 712558 MARATEA Sofia 2006 ITA Matrix ssd - Roma 1'39.20
141 775975 MARCOCCIO Arianna 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Aprilia 1'39.50
142 843070 MAZZOLANI Michela 2006 ITA ssd Team Marche 1'39.71
143 779428 BARGELLINI Arianna 2006 ITA Matrix ssd - Roma 1'42.20
144 950477 PULEIO Valeria 2004 ITA Tennis Club New Country 1'44.74
145 768486 CESARANO Giorgia 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Aprilia 1'45.10
146 -849 CRISTALDI Veronica 1981 ITA GSS TORINO 1'48.00
147 -842 FANTUZZI Monica 1973 ITA SORDI PESARO 2'04.11
148 897887 MARCHESE Chiara 2005 ITA Acqua In Bocca asd

149 975057 PIZZUTI Rebecca 2007 ITA Tennis Club New Country

150 967961 BIRBIO Giordana 2005 ITA Sun Club ssd

200 m Stile Libero - ASSOLUTI FEMMINE

1 501012 D'INNOCENZO Giulia 2002 ITA Centro Sp.vo Carabinieri 1'59.31
2 37719 CARAMIGNOLI Martina Rita 1991 ITA GS Fiamme Oro Aurelia Nuot 2'00.92
3 504650 D'AFIERO Angela 2000 ITA Assonuoto Club Caserta 2'00.94
4 484592 FICILI Sofia Maria Pia 2002 ITA Asd Ulysse 2'01.78
5 531316 FONTANA Giulia 2004 ITA Asd Ulysse 2'02.75
6 517273 DI PALO Angela 2002 ITA Assonuoto Club Caserta 2'03.21
7 560159 SALOME' Giorgia 2002 ITA Aurelia Nuoto asd 2'03.74
8 448858 FRANCUCCI Chiara 2001 ITA Aurelia Nuoto asd 2'04.16
9 557013 VACCA Claudia 2001 ITA C.S. Le Cupole ssd srl 2'05.38

10 456963 BIESUZ Sara 2000 ITA Aurelia Nuoto asd 2'06.04
11 699997 TORRISI Lisa 2003 ITA Centro Sp.vo Carabinieri 2'06.07
12 690641 ORSOLINI Elettra 2002 ITA Aurelia Nuoto asd 2'06.33
13 449240 SBARAGLI Azzurra 2003 ITA FlorentiaNuotoClub ssd 2'06.90
14 622431 FARAONI Arianna 2002 ITA Zero9 ssd arl 2'06.97
15 270779 TACCONI Gaia 2001 ITA Thebris Nuoto - P.Felcino 2'07.47
16 518928 SORRENTINO Maria 2002 ITA Assonuoto Club Caserta 2'08.00
17 95233 SIMONETTI Chiara 2000 ITA Aurelia Nuoto asd 2'08.59
18 586707 PERGOLI Lucrezia Maria 2004 ITA Matrix ssd - Roma 2'08.62
19 2595 BANDINI Miriana 2001 ITA Aurelia Nuoto asd 2'08.94
20 512295 FILIPPI Asia 2002 ITA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd 2'09.20
21 633379 D'APPOLLONIO Ludovica 2004 ITA Aurelia Nuoto asd 2'09.35
22 456646 TAMMARO Alessandra 2001 ITA Aurelia Nuoto asd 2'09.49
23 266787 GOBBI Alessia 1998 ITA Libertas R.N.Perugia 2'09.73
24 699764 DI NARDO Valeria 2005 ITA FlorentiaNuotoClub ssd 2'09.90
25 110530 MASCIOVECCHIO Lucrezia 1999 ITA GS Fiamme Oro 2'09.97
26 707048 DE CRISTOFARO Sara 2005 ITA Assonuoto Club Caserta 2'10.00
27 405274 MARCHETTI Gaia 2002 ITA Aurelia Nuoto asd 2'10.09
28 513768 DULACH Mathilde 2002 ITA C.S. Le Cupole ssd srl 2'10.11
29 107773 DELL'UOMO Ludovica 2005 ITA Aurelia Nuoto asd 2'10.60
30 407874 CARTABELLOTTA Martina 2002 ITA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd 2'10.61
31 551774 EVANGELISTI Valeria 2003 ITA C.S. Le Cupole ssd srl 2'10.64
32 770077 CARANGELO Giulia 2004 ITA Assonuoto Club Caserta 2'10.65
33 22917 BORRELLI Antonella 1998 ITA Libertas R.N.Perugia 2'10.70
34 511516 PARELLI Federica Giulia 2002 ITA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd 2'10.82
35 526002 REINA Agnese 2004 ITA Circolo Nautico Posillipo 2'11.00
36 484028 GURIOLI Ginevra 2003 ITA FlorentiaNuotoClub ssd 2'11.05
37 607575 BIAGIOTTI Matilde 2005 ITA FlorentiaNuotoClub ssd 2'11.07
38 950099 CAMPO Giulia Lucrezia 2005 ITA GS Fiamme Oro 2'11.12
39 402900 CASSINIS Matilde 2001 ITA Aurelia Nuoto asd 2'11.12
40 506485 COLASANTI Elena 2002 ITA Aurelia Nuoto asd 2'11.22
41 830829 CERBINI Elettra 2005 ITA Thebris Nuoto - P.Felcino 2'11.56
42 573489 MARANO Federica 2002 ITA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd 2'11.65
43 659783 BELLI Lucia 2002 ITA Park Club - Alatri 2'11.90
44 473719 SPOLITI Viola 2003 ITA Vita ssd 2'11.95
45 534756 NAZZICONE Denise 2005 ITA Team Centro Italia asd 2'13.03
46 79614 DI MARCO Sara 2004 ITA Team Centro Italia asd 2'13.37
47 599114 MATTEI Alice 2004 ITA GS Fiamme Oro 2'13.46
48 515445 COLLESANO Gaia 2002 ITA Pol Nadir - Palermo 2'13.70
49 698187 BISSI Anna 2005 ITA Aurelia Nuoto asd 2'13.71
50 552155 DE GUTTRY Cristina 2003 ITA GS Fiamme Oro 2'13.82
51 453335 COCCHI Viola 2001 ITA Aurelia Nuoto asd 2'13.90
52 888615 FRASCA Claudia 2005 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2'14.00
53 460108 CECCARONI Juliette Giorg 2002 ITA Tiro a Volo Nuoto ssd 2'14.18
54 458231 ANDRONICO Emanuela 2003 ITA Asd Ulysse 2'14.49
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55 25835 D'ORAZI Caterina 2001 ITA Vita ssd 2'14.67
56 825299 CAMONI Elena 2006 ITA SIS - Roma 2'14.71
57 570200 DI STEFANO Giulia 2002 ITA Aurelia Nuoto asd 2'14.78
58 596956 CONTI Giulia 2004 ITA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd 2'15.09
59 725633 CAMILLI Giulia 2004 ITA SIS - Roma 2'15.37
60 703353 BALDINELLI Elisa 2004 ITA GS Fiamme Oro 2'15.54
61 701630 BIANCHI Angelica 2005 ITA Matrix ssd - Roma 2'15.60
62 507975 CAMPOLMI Annalisa 2004 ITA Aurelia Nuoto asd 2'15.83
63 589799 CHABY Chiara Hind 2004 ITA Libertas R.N.Perugia 2'15.87
64 514944 PASCUCCI Virginia 2003 ITA Asd Ulysse 2'15.88
65 690649 FUCETOLA Francesca 2004 ITA Aurelia Nuoto asd 2'15.89
66 635059 MAGRI Elena 2004 ITA Emmedue ssd 2'15.90
67 505951 CAMONI Alice 2002 ITA SIS - Roma 2'16.01
68 678531 VICARETTI Antonella 2005 ITA Team Centro Italia asd 2'16.02
69 460875 IMOLETTI Ilaria 2001 ITA 3T Sporting Club ssd 2'16.11
70 577820 VITALI Fiammetta 2006 ITA FlorentiaNuotoClub ssd 2'16.20
71 102794 MAINI Martina 2000 ITA Aurelia Nuoto asd 2'16.24
72 720439 ROMAGNINO Elena 2004 ITA Matrix ssd - Roma 2'16.37
73 599675 IAVAZZO Carola 2005 ITA SIS - Roma 2'16.76
74 266070 SFODERA Federica 2000 ITA Libertas R.N.Perugia 2'16.77
75 904821 BAGAGLINI Giulia 2006 ITA Matrix ssd - Roma 2'16.85
76 518562 FUSCHI Elena 2004 ITA Canottieri Arno - Pisa 2'16.91
77 540092 FRUNGILLO Anna 2003 ITA Assonuoto Club Caserta 2'16.95
78 515197 GIAMBALVO Francesca 2004 ITA Pol Nadir - Palermo 2'16.95
79 739937 PERRUSO Costanza Vittori 2004 ITA Aurelia Nuoto asd 2'16.99
80 641343 CAMPINOTI Giovanna 2005 ITA Canottieri Arno - Pisa 2'17.05
81 583945 GUIDUCCI Chiara 2003 ITA Matrix ssd - Roma 2'17.27
82 515287 PETRONE Celeste 2001 ITA Roma Nuoto ssd 2'17.41
83 585729 SCARPA Margherita 2004 ITA Tavagnacco Nuoto 2'17.78
84 639656 VENNI Arianna 2005 ITA FlorentiaNuotoClub ssd 2'17.79
85 515162 DI MATTEO Consilia 2003 ITA Pol Nadir - Palermo 2'17.79
86 415356 CALO' Chiara 2002 ITA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd 2'17.85
87 532878 RANALLETTA Veronica 2003 ITA Team Centro Italia asd 2'17.91
88 689767 PROCACCIA Alessandra 2005 ITA C.S. Le Cupole ssd srl 2'17.92
89 536891 GRASSI Sara 2004 ITA Emmedue ssd 2'18.07
90 714138 FRONTERA Ambra 2006 ITA FlorentiaNuotoClub ssd 2'18.10
91 713192 GIAMBERDUCA Claudia 2005 ITA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd 2'18.45
92 453116 PAPA Giorgia 2004 ITA Matrix ssd - Roma 2'18.51
93 700666 PENTASUGLIA Martina 2003 ITA GS Fiamme Oro 2'18.59
94 461735 NARDELLA Alessia 2005 ITA Libertas R.N.Perugia 2'18.59
95 579174 NOTTOLI Lavinia 2005 ITA Libertas R.N.Perugia 2'18.61
96 579152 BRANCATO Benedetta 2004 ITA Libertas R.N.Perugia 2'18.70
97 705510 BALLARO' Giuliana 2003 ITA Pol Nadir - Palermo 2'19.14
98 586426 STEFANINI Virginia 2004 ITA Sport Shuttle 3.0 ssd 2'19.66
99 269321 AMORUSO Giorgia 2001 ITA Libertas R.N.Perugia 2'19.77

100 579158 COLLAUTO Elena 2006 ITA Libertas R.N.Perugia 2'20.09
101 772910 DE SIMONE Federica 2006 ITA Assonuoto Club Caserta 2'20.54
102 463712 DEL DUCA Lorenza Clara 2001 ITA Circolo Nautico Posillipo 2'20.78
103 653909 RIMEDIOTTI Francesca 2005 ITA FlorentiaNuotoClub ssd 2'20.97
104 652340 SABATINI Aide 2005 ITA Team Centro Italia asd 2'21.08
105 640547 PAOLETTI Margherita 2006 ITA FlorentiaNuotoClub ssd 2'21.20
106 480776 VENTRELLA Giulia 2003 ITA Pol Nadir - Palermo 2'21.43
107 473625 MARTINI Maria Letizia 2002 ITA Thebris Nuoto - P.Felcino 2'21.49
108 665968 FERRANTE Sara 2004 ITA Pol Nadir - Palermo 2'21.59
109 586431 RANUCCI Angelica 2005 ITA Sport Shuttle 3.0 ssd 2'21.71
110 764598 SACCHI Giorgia 2005 ITA FlorentiaNuotoClub ssd 2'21.75
111 573248 MATTIOLI Alice 2005 ITA Thebris Nuoto - P.Felcino 2'22.09
112 573663 MAZZAMUTO Marta 2004 ITA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd 2'22.23
113 640985 PAOLI Valentina 2006 ITA FlorentiaNuotoClub ssd 2'22.35
114 447433 D'AGOSTINO Chiara 2003 ITA Emmedue ssd 2'22.39
115 723151 DI GREGORIO Eleonora Car 2006 ITA Asd Swim Power - Bagheria 2'22.40
116 637170 DE ANGELIS Sofia 2006 ITA Assonuoto Club Caserta 2'22.62
117 424025 BIASINI Alessandra 2003 ITA Libertas R.N.Perugia 2'22.94
118 581251 CAIA Martina Maria 2004 ITA Sun Club ssd 2'22.96
119 658600 DI NATALE Giorgia 2006 ITA Libertas R.N.Perugia 2'23.08
120 649859 CIACCIO Rosa 2004 ITA Thebris Nuoto - P.Felcino 2'23.21
121 734428 MARCHE Sofia 2006 ITA Asd Ulysse 2'23.46
122 515448 MENICONI Sofia 2005 ITA Thebris Nuoto - P.Felcino 2'23.64
123 639545 SOMIGLI Martina 2005 ITA FlorentiaNuotoClub ssd 2'23.75
124 580570 ARICO' Carlotta 2005 ITA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd 2'23.75
125 659033 LO BIANCO Giada 2005 ITA Sun Club ssd 2'24.37
126 859850 RICCIO Benedetta 2005 ITA SIS - Roma 2'24.49
127 890800 CIMMINO Teresa 2005 ITA La Masseria Aqua asd 2'24.68
128 645070 FARALLI Sara 2006 ITA Libertas R.N.Perugia 2'25.10
129 465294 SFODERA Alessia 2004 ITA Libertas R.N.Perugia 2'25.10
130 835733 MIGLIORE Sofia 2005 ITA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd 2'25.51
131 645075 STIVALINI Giulia 2005 ITA Libertas R.N.Perugia 2'26.09
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132 238110 PEDONE Martina 2000 ITA Pol Nadir - Palermo 2'26.99
133 805285 DI PAOLA Alessia 2006 ITA Emmedue ssd 2'27.07
134 653855 DEI Giada 2006 ITA FlorentiaNuotoClub ssd 2'27.26
135 582134 GAMBUZZA Romana Lucia 2006 ITA Sun Club ssd 2'27.40
136 657543 MARINELLI Margherita 2006 ITA Libertas R.N.Perugia 2'27.81
137 821206 BERTINELLI Ginevra 2004 ITA Polisportiva H2O ssd 2'27.84
138 763767 ADELFIO Gaia 2006 ITA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd 2'27.95
139 516358 CARTA Francesca 2004 ITA Libertas R.N.Perugia 2'28.39
140 717514 GRION Giorgia 2006 ITA Tavagnacco Nuoto 2'28.90
141 753843 POSTIGLIONE Lorenza 2005 ITA Circolo Nautico Posillipo 2'29.33
142 743392 RINAUDO Federica 2005 ITA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd 2'29.63
143 536883 CUMBOLOTTI Alice 2005 ITA Emmedue ssd 2'29.72
144 670406 CRESCIOLI Martina 2005 ITA FlorentiaNuotoClub ssd 2'30.19
145 577501 CARDULLO Alessandra 2005 ITA Pol Nadir - Palermo 2'30.41
146 588859 TARCHI Lavinia 2005 ITA FlorentiaNuotoClub ssd 2'30.98
147 734082 STEFANELLI Miriam 2005 ITA Emmedue ssd 2'32.41
148 878239 MACOR Matilde 2006 ITA Tavagnacco Nuoto 2'32.80
149 667802 MINI Alisia 2005 ITA Tavagnacco Nuoto 2'34.02
150 649865 SAMMARTANO Frida 2005 ITA Thebris Nuoto - P.Felcino 2'34.14
151 589252 CLEMENTE Benedetta Scola 2005 ITA Circolo Nautico Posillipo 2'34.69
152 677817 POLI Francesca 2005 ITA FlorentiaNuotoClub ssd 2'36.11
153 703032 RIZZOTTO Chiara 2005 ITA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd 2'36.13
154 785062 SIINO Sophia 2006 ITA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd 2'36.35
155 734691 NAJID Atir 2006 ITA Thebris Nuoto - P.Felcino 2'37.30
156 758207 CESCHIA Valentina 2005 ITA Tavagnacco Nuoto 2'38.18
157 642956 SCIRE' Arianna 2006 ITA Asd Swim Power - Bagheria 2'38.30
158 732732 SANTORO Giulia 2006 ITA Sun Club ssd 2'38.32
159 578272 MAGGIOLINO Morgana 2005 ITA Asd Swim Power - Bagheria 2'38.33
160 802878 LUCIDO Federica 2005 ITA Pol Nadir - Palermo 2'38.89
161 534726 RANALLETTA Ambra 2006 ITA Team Centro Italia asd 2'39.47
162 779640 ANTONELLI Sofia 2005 ITA Thebris Nuoto - P.Felcino 2'39.75
163 822600 DE PAOLA Lilia 2005 ITA Matrix ssd - Roma 2'39.86
164 666669 QUARANTIELLO Greta 2005 ITA Tavagnacco Nuoto 2'43.51
165 713390 COLOMBO Maria Vittoria 2005 ITA Pol Nadir - Palermo 2'44.43
166 -845 POMILI Alessia 1992 ITA PS SORDAPICENA 2'45.98
167 649866 SANTOCCHIA Giada 2006 ITA Thebris Nuoto - P.Felcino 2'46.40
168 647515 SLEZIONA Michelle Ela 2006 ITA Pol Nadir - Palermo 2'49.60
169 759539 NESTA Sofia 2006 ITA Sport Shuttle 3.0 ssd 2'52.70
170 854927 BICA Margherita 2006 ITA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd 2'56.36
171 784581 BIANCO Gaia 2006 ITA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd 2'57.26
172 913041 PLATANIA Marzia 2006 ITA Sicilia Nuoto ssd 3'01.90
173 817042 COZZALI Ilaria 2006 ITA Libertas R.N.Perugia 3'03.53
174 735972 DEL ZINGARO Margherita 2006 ITA Emmedue ssd 3'09.74
175 407246 SPANO Anita 2002 ITA Pol Nadir - Palermo

176 641072 FAVUZZA Roberta 2004 ITA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd
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